
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
30.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.14
Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 30.06.2018 16:00 Uhr Total

1 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 1100 Ringen

1181 Hofmann, Uwe 365
1182 Hagen, Helge 368
1184 Nesemann, Holger 367

2 OH 008310Eutiner SpSch M.I. 1073 Ringen

1476 Schütt, Ulrich 363
1474 Pietsch, Friedrich 346
1473 Glede, Thorsten 364

3 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 1052 Ringen

2074 Galliard, Peter 348
2076 Giesbrecht, Günther 351
2086 Neugebauer, Jörg 353

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 1037 Ringen

1533 Strehl, Peter 347
1504 Weidemann, Reinhardt 339
1513 Venohr, Torsten 351

5 SE 009355SchGem Norderstedt II 1025 Ringen

1649 Bachmann, Holger 359
1650 Prange, Bernd 351
1651 Sielk, Herbert 315

6 OH 008319Scharbeutzer SchV M.I. 1021 Ringen

1496 Thrun, Matthias 346
1495 Samelin, Jens-Peter 337
1494 Pirsig, Dieter 338

7 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde 1021 Ringen

1399 Beimel, Dirk 347
1401 Buhr, Jens 353
1398 Peters, Dirk 321



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
30.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.14

Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 30.06.2018 16:01 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 2018 Ebert, Michael PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 91 91 92 92 366

2 1181 Hofmann, Uwe RD 0... PC Rendsburg 90 92 92 91 365

3 1473 Glede, Thorsten OH 0... Eutiner SpSch M.I. 88 95 88 93 364

4 1649 Bachmann, Holger SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt II 89 88 94 88 359

5 1153 Trenkler, Ronald SL 00... Böklunder SpSch I 91 90 88 88 357

6 1187 Scheer, Jürgen RD 0... PC Rendsburg 90 87 87 91 355

7 2086 Neugebauer, Jörg PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 85 93 88 87 353

8 1401 Buhr, Jens PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 92 88 92 81 353

9 1152 Schachtschneider, Horst SL 00... Böklunder SpSch I 82 95 89 85 351
10 1513 Venohr, Torsten OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 89 93 84 85 351
11 1530 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf OH 0... SSV Kassau 88 88 85 89 350
12 1019 Petersen, Claus Christian SL 00... Handewitter SchG 85 91 89 85 350
13 1691 Taube, Claus SE 0... Segeberger BSch 89 92 85 83 349
14 2074 Galliard, Peter PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 88 84 88 88 348
15 1351 Manz, Klaus-Eckart KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 86 87 88 87 348
16 1399 Beimel, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 83 88 89 87 347
17 1496 Thrun, Matthias OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV M.I. 88 83 89 86 346
18 1826 Spehr, Heiko RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 89 85 80 91 345
19 1504 Weidemann, Reinhardt OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 85 82 86 86 339
20 1494 Pirsig, Dieter OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV M.I. 85 85 87 81 338
21 1495 Samelin, Jens-Peter OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV M.I. 83 91 80 83 337
22 2213 Bläßer, Manfred HE 0... SV Wöhrden 86 85 83 80 334
23 2099 Lienau, Holger PI 01... SchV Uetersen 85 80 83 85 333
24 1398 Peters, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 88 80 76 77 321
25 1775 Burzlaff, Frank HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 83 74 74 76 307
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